


OCCITAN I E CAZES FRÉDÉRIC (o3213894)
CORSE D'ANGELO JEAN-PIERRE (02052632)

GRAND EST KEMPF CHRISTOPHE (06800791)

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE BOUAS KEVIN (O3194398)

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE DESSUS-VILLETTE ENZO (O3336723)

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE LAMBERGER DONOVAN (04017981)

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES REGALDO ROMAIN (OO325521)

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES FOVELLE LÉO (O2639802)

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE LACOMBE DAMIEN (05801720)

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE DELLA MARTIRE NICOLAS (02104922)

BRETAGNE TUFFIGO DAVID (O5605080)

BRETAGNE NASSER LUDOVIC THOMAS (01380454)

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE COUSSANTIER QUENTIN (03606652)

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FICHET DYLAN (03708086)

CORSE CORTICCHIATO PIERRE-PAUL (20003427)

ILE DE FRANCE CIAVATTA SEBASTIEN (O9212052)

OCCITANIE HOFFMAN ELY (O3436718)

OCCITANIE CHARBONNEL LOUIS (01511396)

HAUTS DE France CARRE DENOVANE (00216220)

NORMANDIE VALLEE NOAH (05012090)

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR FRANZA JULIAN (0O633760)

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR PUJANTE PATRICK (O1300528)



N° Région
Heure

passage
Pas de tir

1 CAZES FRÉDÉRIC (03213894) OCCITANIE 8h00 1

2 D'ANGELO JEAN-PIERRE (02052632) CORSE 8h00 2

3 KEMPF CHRISTOPHE (06800791) GRAND EST 8h00 3

4 BOUAS KEVIN (03194398) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 8h00 4

5 DESSUS-VILLETTE ENZO (03336723) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 8h00 5

6 LAMBERGER DONOVAN (04017981) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 8h00 6

7 REGALDO ROMAIN (00325521) AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES 8h25 1

8 FOVELLE LÉO (02639802) AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES 8h25 2

9 LACOMBE DAMIEN (05801720) BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE 8h25 3

10 DELLA MARTIRE NICOLAS (02104922) BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE 8h25 4

11 TUFFIGO DAVID (05605080) BRETAGNE 8h25 5

12 NASSER LUDOVIC THOMAS (01380454) BRETAGNE 8h25 6

13 COUSSANTIER QUENTIN (03606652) CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 8h50 1

14 FICHET DYLAN (03708086) CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 8h50 2

15 CORTICCHIATO PIERRE-PAUL (20003427) CORSE 8h50 3

16 CIAVATTA SÉBASTIEN (09212052) ILE DE FRANCE 8h50 4

17 HOFFMAN ELY (03436718) OCCITANIE 8h50 5

18 CHARBONNEL LOUIS (01511396) OCCITANIE 8h50 6

19 CARRE DENOVANE (00216220) HAUTS DE France 09h15 1

20 VALLEE NOAH (05012090) NORMANDIE 09h15 2

21 FRANZA JULIAN (00633760) PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR 09h15 3

22 PUJANTE PATRICK (01300528) PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR 09h15 4
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LISTE DES INSCRITS FFPJP_CDF_TDPSM_2025 Maj Le 23/06/2025 à 16:15:23 
 

N° Nom /Prénom Club 

1 CAZES FRÉDÉRIC OCCITANIE/032 

2 D'ANGELO JEAN-PIERRE CORSE/201 

3 KEMPF CHRISTOPHE GRAND EST/068 

4 BOUAS KEVIN NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/087 

5 DESSUS-VILLETTE ENZO NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040 

6 LAMBERGER DONOVAN NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/064 

7 REGALDO ROMAIN AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/003 

8 FOVELLE LÉO AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/026 

9 LACOMBE DAMIEN BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/058 

10 DELLA MARTIRE NICOLAS BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/021 

11 TUFFIGO DAVID BRETAGNE/056 

12 NASSER LUDOVIC THOMAS BRETAGNE/056 

13 COUSSANTIER QUENTIN CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/036 

14 FICHET DYLAN CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/037 

15 CORTICCHIATO PIERRE-PAUL CORSE/200 

16 CIAVATTA SÉBASTIEN ILE DE FRANCE/092 

17 HOFFMAN ELY OCCITANIE/034 

18 CHARBONNEL LOUIS OCCITANIE/012 

19 CARRE DENOVANE HAUTS DE France/002 

20 VALLEE NOAH NORMANDIE/050 

21 FRANZA JULIAN PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/006 

22 PUJANTE PATRICK PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/084 

 


